

PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 69042919

Data publicarii 09.05.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 273,13 RON - 273,13 RON

Descriere: PLASA SARMA ZN PLASTIFIAT 13*13*1 VERDE 240324 (M) 1DDPZ13*13*1 5.0 12.606 63.03 11.97 75.00 NITURI POP 4.8*16 ALU (BUC) 3DESURNIT4816 500.0 0.126 63.03 11.97 75.00 CONECTOR RAPID CU STOP 1/2 53-120 CELLFAST (BUC) 3FB53-120 2.0 14.290 28.58 5.42 34.00 CARABINA CU PIULITA 12MM 675698 HONEST (BUC) 3DE675698 5.0 5.462 27.31 5.19 32.50 CONECTOR RAPID 1/2 PT FURTUN 53-130 CELLFAST (BUC) 3FB53-130 2.0 13.450 26.90 5.10 32.00 MECANISM LEAGAN 195 MAAN 2738 (BUC) 3FIMA2738 1.0 24.370 24.37 4.63 29.00 LANT 5.55 GALVANIZAT (M) 3DFLANT5.55 2.0 8.405 16.81 3.19 20.00 CARABINA 80/8MM CU PIULITA/RODANTA MAAN 6926 (BUC) 3EDMA6926 2.0 3.780 7.56 1.44 9.00 SFREDEL LEMN 10*230MM KL274010/230 XTLINE (BUC) 4BDKL274010/230 1.0 5.880 5.88 1.12 7.00 CARABINA CU PIULITA 8MM DIN 5299 240KG HONEST (BUC) 3ED675696 2.0 2.520 5.04 0.96 6.00 BALAMA FIXA CUPRATA 2.5 643008 HONEST (BUC) 3EA643008 6.0 0.420 2.52 0.48 3.00 DIBLURI LEMN 12*400 (BUC) 3DDLEMN1235 3.0 0.587 1.76 0.34 2.10 M10 PIULITA DIN 985 AUTOBLOCANT (BUC) 3DE10DIN985 2.0 0.170 0.34 0.06 0.40